
HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 CHEX R ALL I KNOW RODNEY CRISP 66
2 PEP DADDY SALLIE NICHOLS 54
3 CHAYSE IMAGE ELISE CROFT 33
4 REIGNING CHARM BRONWYN HILL 32
5 FLUER AMANDA OVERSBY 29
6 BANKS GOLD RAY BENJAMIN SMITH 26
7 DIAMOND DADDY JESSICA NORTON 21.5
8 RIO SHAWN CHAPE 17.5
9 HARLEY MARIE CRISP 17

10 ANGEL CLIFF LYON 16
11 BATTLER LORRAINE WELLBY 14
12 HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME ROSLYN TERRY 12
12 JACK BE COOL JOEL MANCELL 12
14 ACRES LITTLE PEPTO ANEEKA RONCHI 9.5
15 RILEY LAURANCE OVERSBY 9
16 ANGEL LARISSA CORDINGLEY 8
16 DIABLO HUNTA GALLACHER 8
18 CASH WENDY CABAN 7
18 FOOTLOOSE N FANCY SCOTT KEILAR 7
18 SPINS LIL FLAMIN ZAMBOOKA FREYA TOMASINI 7
18 WESTERN EFFECT MARNIE LEFOE 7
22 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTEN JANE STAGG 6
22 PLAYBOY BARRISTER ADAM MAHER 6
22 PROOFS INA CAT JOLENE KALLUS 6
22 ROCS DADDY COOL DIANNE PARKINSON 6
26 LIL MINX BILLIE-LEE CONROY 5
26 TRICK SAM MAPP 5
28 STARBAR LAURA PAPATHEOFANOUS 4
29 BADGER LOGAN PENFOLD 3
30 CINDY KELLY WOODHOUSE 2
30 COMMANDER VICKI SCHILLER 2
30 TAMULENAS BEGGIN SHANDELL HILDITCH 2
33 DEVILS'CREEK WYNETTE TUI MAGNER 1
33 JESSIES STYLISH OAK DALEY TILSE 1
33 SCOOTER SUZI BANDY 1

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
BREAKAWAY HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 EDDIE EMMA THOMPSON 94
2 KALVALE ISLE O COLONELCAT WADE MCCARTHY 43
3 IT WASNT ME HUNTA GALLACHER 37
4 STARBAR LAURA PAPATHEOFANOUS 22
5 FLUER AMANDA OVERSBY 21
6 FILTHY RICH N FAMOUS KATINA MATTHEWS 20
6 ROC N PHOENIX JO CALDWELL 20
6 ROCKET MADDI EDWARDS 20
6 SUNREYS MELANIE GOLDMAN 20

10 SMOKIN BRIANNA LEARMONTH 17
11 RHONDHU ULTIMATE SHINE MARKAYLA SHEPHARD 15
12 YANKEE MICHELLE BUSH 14
13 PEELY NICOLE GAVA 12
13 TRADITIONAL RAMSES TYLEN GIBB 12
15 SUNNY AMANDA OVERSBY 11
16 PEANUT EMMA GIBBS 8
17 FAME IS EASY BRIANNA LEARMONTH 6
18 DALLY LISA FINCH 5
18 SHILO DONNA FURBER 5
18 SPINS LIL FLAMIN ZAMBOOKA FREYA TOMASINI 5
21 ACRES STYLISH OAK MARKAYLA SHEPHARD 4
21 HALF SMART SOPHIE WHITE 4
21 STREAKING PISTOL PETE SHAWN CHAPE 4
24 ASSERTS FOR ZIPPERLEE CAROLYN HARRIS 3
25 COLDPLAY MADDI EDWARDS 2
25 DIABLO HUNTA GALLACHER 2
25 MURPHY TUI MAGNER 2
28 NIBBLES GEORGA  DEHNE 1
28 RANDI MICHAELA DUNNET 1
28 ROCS ROYAL REBEL RYLEY MENZ 1

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
OPEN BARREL HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 BADGER LOGAN PENFOLD 83.5
2 JACK BE COOL JOEL MANCELL 77
3 YULGILBAR FRECKLES LENA SALLIE NICHOLS 41
4 BP DUAL CDEE CAMPBELL HODSON 40
5 LETHAL LANCE ASHLEIGH BUSH 32.5
6 PEP DADDY SALLIE NICHOLS 22
7 BATTLER LORRAINE WELLBY 19
8 LARRY MATTHEW MAPP 17
9 ROUGH BLUE DIAMOND ADAM MAHER 16

10 FLUER AMANDA OVERSBY 10
11 DIABLO HUNTA GALLACHER 8
12 RYDER UP MATTHEW MAPP 5
13 BOSS KEITH HORNE 3
13 JESSIES STYLISH OAK DALEY TILSE 3
13 SKEET LAYNE MANCELL 3

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
ROPE & TIE HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 BFP BANK FULO REDNECKS CAMPBELL HODSON 82.5
2 EDDIE EMMA THOMPSON 70
3 DUAL ROC JOLENE KALLUS 55
4 SUNNY AMANDA OVERSBY 53
5 CHILLI MICHELLE POTTER 42
6 SPINNY JO FREYA TOMASINI 40
7 NELLY BRONWYN HILL 38
8 RECKLESS MORN STACEY SCHULTZ 31
9 ASSERTS FOR ZIPPERLEE CAROLYN HARRIS 18

10 SNOOPY JANNETTE GLASS 17
11 JAGGAR JOEL MANCELL 15
11 PISTOL MAREE CURTIS 15
13 JOOP MATT STANLEY 14
14 DAN LORRAINE WELLBY 13
15 ANGEL CLIFF LYON 12.5
16 COLDPLAY MADDI EDWARDS 12
16 CRUISE TUI MAGNER 12
18 SCHOONER HAYLEY THOMAS 11
19 HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME ROSLYN TERRY 10
20 PEELY NICOLE GAVA 9
21 DUCKHAMPTON SALLIE NICHOLS 8
21 HEAVEN ON DIRT HUNTA GALLACHER 8
23 MAGNET AMANDA OVERSBY 6
24 PEANUT EMMA GIBBS 5
24 ROCS DADDY COOL DIANNE PARKINSON 5
26 CLANCY WENDY HARRIS 4
27 BANKS GOLDRAY LAUREN SMITH 3
27 NUDGE JOEL MANCELL 3
27 SKEET LAYNE MANCELL 3
30 NIBBLES GEORGA  DEHNE 2.5
31 FANCY A COWBOY BENJAMIN SMITH 2
31 KATE MARGRIET VAN DER ZEE 2

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
STEER UNDECORATING HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 BRODY GLEN CHAPE 119
2 JET ANDREW ATKINS 113.5
3 CRUZA JOCK BONE-LANGDON 51
4 SKEET LAYNE MANCELL 36
5 KRUSHER MATT STANLEY 33.5
6 HENRY'S TOP HAT MARK GIBB 32
7 ANGEL CLIFF LYON 30
8 LALLAS SPECIAL ROC REECE JASPER 26
9 DAN LORRAINE WELLBY 25

10 MAGNET AMANDA OVERSBY 24
11 HEAVEN ON DIRT HUNTA GALLACHER 19
12 BOYNESIDE DOUBLETAKE CLINTON VAN DEN BROEKE 18
13 TRENT AMANDA OVERSBY 15
14 HUDSON DALEY TILSE 10
15 CD SALLIE NICHOLS 6
16 BOSS HEATH NICHOLS 4
17 BP DUAL CDEE CAMPBELL HODSON 2
17 NITRO JACK SEAMAN 2
19 BFP BANK FULO REDNECKS CAMPBELL HODSON 1
19 JAGGAR JOEL MANCELL 1

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
STEER WRESTLING HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 NULLA JUSTIN  SEARLE 21
2 CD SALLIE NICHOLS 20.5
3 KONG MATTHEW MAPP 18.5
4 NUDGE JOEL MANCELL 16
5 DRIFTER BENJAMIN SMITH 15
6 MAGNET AMANDA OVERSBY 13.5
7 LE CHEVAL C U NEXT TIME ADAM MAHER 10.5
8 HORNET MARK GIBB 8
9 BP DUAL CDEE CAMPBELL HODSON 7

10 JAGGAR JOEL MANCELL 6
11 REIGNING CHARM BRONWYN HILL 5.5
12 SKEET LAYNE MANCELL 3.5
13 SAMBORA COLIN PARKINSON 3
14 RODNEY CLAY BUSH 2.5
15 CHEX R ALL I KNOW RODNEY CRISP 2
15 RYDER UP MATTHEW MAPP 2
17 JEWEL N HALF TIM CHILDS 1.5
17 RILEY LAURANCE OVERSBY 1.5
19 BENT BARRISTER ADAM MAHER 1
19 CHEDDAR BOB BRITTANY BESANT 1
21 BOMBER LOGAN PENFOLD 0.5

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
TEAM ROPING - HEADER HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 RODNEY CLAY BUSH 25
2 CHEDDAR BOB BRITTANY BESANT 19
3 KITKAT JUSTIN  SEARLE 16.5
4 FLUER AMANDA OVERSBY 15
5 CHEX R ALL I KNOW RODNEY CRISP 14
6 LARRY MATTHEW MAPP 10
7 JESSIES STYLISH OAK DALEY TILSE 9.5
8 DRIFTER BENJAMIN SMITH 6.5
9 CHICKASHA TOP CAT LANCE HUTTON 3.5
9 SKEET LAYNE MANCELL 3.5

11 CHAYSE IMAGE ELISE CROFT 2.5
11 JACK BE COOL JOEL MANCELL 2.5
13 DALLY LISA FINCH 2
13 NUDGE JOEL MANCELL 2
15 BADGER LOGAN PENFOLD 1.5
15 BUCKLEY PETER HULL 1.5
17 REIGNING CHARM BRONWYN HILL 1
18 KONG MATTHEW MAPP 0.5

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
TEAM ROPING - HEELING HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023



HORSE OWNER POINTS
1 MOE GLEN CHAPE 201
2 SLATE HEATH NICHOLS 153
3 TRENT AMANDA OVERSBY 48
4 RILEY LAURANCE OVERSBY 47
5 NUDGE JOEL MANCELL 40
6 HORNET MARK GIBB 32
7 FLUER AMANDA OVERSBY 19
8 DEVIL'SCREEK WYNETTE TUI MAGNER 15
9 MAGNET AMANDA OVERSBY 10

10 LALLAS SPECIAL ROC REECE JASPER 9
11 IT WASNT ME HUNTA GALLACHER 7
12 DRIFTER BENJAMIN SMITH 6
13 BOSS HEATH NICHOLS 5
13 HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME ROSLYN TERRY 5
13 PIPPY CASS PARKER 5
16 DIABLO HUNTA GALLACHER 3
17 KILLA HEATH NICHOLS 1

RODEO NATIONAL STANDINGS 2023
TEAM ROPING - HEELING HORSE

STANDINGS @30th November 2023
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